GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE   |   Issue 6
FUELLING SOLUTIONS
BY
SPARE PARTS
CATALOGUE
FUEL SAMPLING
FUEL SAMPLING

more parts breakdown
of Probe Holder
Ordering Information:
FUEL SAMPLING
www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE www.liquip.comISSUE 6 GET THE LIQUIP ADVANTAGE
MILLIPORE ADAPTOR
The chrome-plated dry break connection is available with a 3/8” BSPP and
includes a dust cap. Mainly used for fuel sampling, they are also suitable for
a variety of applications including pressure checking and gauge testing.
For pipework, the extension adaptor length of the unit is suitable for 6”
pipework and can be cut down and re-angled for smaller pipe diameters.
Parts List
Item No Part No Description Qty
1 MSA010-2 Millipore Adaptor 1
2 MSA011-1 Millipore Sampling Adaptor Body 1
3 6090 Seal - Cap 1
4 6579 (2) Hammer Drive Screws 2
5 7153 (2) Chain Bead 1
6 7154 Clip - Bead Chain 2
7 MSA010-3 (2) Cap for Millipore Adaptor 1
Part No Description
MSA011V Adaptor 3/8” BSPP
MSF100 Mating female half to 3/8” hosetail
AT104 Adaptor probe assembly
AT104
MSF100